Prestatieserie 2008 Personele baan K.K.G.
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29)
30)
31)

Naam

C.G. Doppen-Weikamp

T.H.F. Jansen
B. Hartelman

A. Scholte

P. Kreeftenberg
M. Hendriksen
D.E. Toonen
D.J. Berendsen
R. Vriezen

M.J. Eskes

G.J. Wopereis
E.H.T. Kuster
B.G. Wopereis
G.B.M. ter Horst
B.H.R. West
H.J. Bergevoet
P. Schoolderman
A.J. Talens

B. Kraayenbrink
G.E.J. Jansen
A. Wassink

M. Noteboom
W.J. Tak

P.'s Gravemade
L. Pater

E.J. Teerink
J.B. Banning

J. Weening
C.J.A. Polman
J.H. Mennink

H. Wassink

Klasse: 1
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24)

Naam

H.J. Arfman

W. Davidse

G. Nijhof

W.J. Mekking
W. Lenderink
W.F. Cornax

A. Aalderink
Th.G.J. Huinink
E.J. Wassink jr.
R.G. Joling
A.M.J. Liebrand
A. Berendsen
G.W.H. Blekkink
L.H.J. Eggink

B.G. van den Brink

H.J. Leerkes
A.J.M. Evers

G. Wormgoor
A.J. Berendsen
J.B. Semmelink
B.J.M. Hoffmann
H. van Zeijl
Th.J.J. Molendijk
T. Mulder

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
WILLEM TELL
WILLEM TELL
WILLEM TELL
WILLEM 1lI

S.1J.S.

D.S.V.

ZELHEM

WILLEM I
WILDENBORCH
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN

D.S.V.

W.S.V.

W.S.V.

LINTELO

W.S.V.

D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

NIMROD

WILLEM TELL
ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
LINTELO
EENDRACHT
NIMROD

ZELHEM

Afdeling
WILDENBORCH
WILLEM Il
VIOS
LOCHUIZEN
WILLEM TELL
NIMROD
NIMROD
NW.LEVEN
ZELHEM
W.S.V.
NIMROD
ZELHEM
LINTELO
SAGITTARIUS
S.1J.S.
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.
LOCHUIZEN
PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM Il
NW.LEVEN
W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN
S.1J.S.

Score

576 Goud
560 Goud
554 Goud
549 Goud
546 Goud
542 Zilver
540 Zilver
539 Zilver
538 Zilver
535 Brons
534 43 Brons
534 41 Brons
533 Brons
532 Brons
531 Brons
530 41 42 43 Brons
530 41 42 42 Brons
525

524

521

520

519

509

508

507

501 39

501 38

497

485

466

462

Score

533 Goud
531 Goud
522 Goud
519 Goud
516 Goud
509 Zilver
508 Zilver
507 Zilver
504 Zilver
503 Zilver
500 Brons
495 37 38 40 Brons
495 37 38 39 Brons
493

491

490

488

486

484

481

480

475

474

472



25) H. Fransen
26) J.B.W. Kok
27) F.J. Braakhekke
28) A. Cornax
29) D.J. Wolsink
30) J.A. Schekman
31) H.J. Bruyel
32) B. Kroes
33) K. Muller
Klasse: 2
PI Naam
L. Scholte-Seinhorst
B.J. Aalderink
T.J.W. Lageschaar
H.W. Menop
D.H. Smeitink
G.T. Colenbrander
D.J. Jolink
M. Vossers
M.J.R. Brinkers
A. Plekkenpol
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32)

A.J. Oostenenk
H.J.M. Willemsen
A. Brokken

D. de Vos

G.H. Hagelstein
J. Hilferink

H. Steenhuizen
J.W. Keunen
W.A.H. Wilbrink
G.A. Heyink
A.Th.M. Brevink
E.J. Wullink
G.J. Lenselink
H.J. Mekking

S. Polman
A.H.M. Storteler
R.van Laar

B. Bocker

J.J. Claver
R.G.W. Freriks
Mike Willemsen
H. Palm

Klasse: 3
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Naam

J. Hoetink
A.M. Scheffer
M. Borgonjen
X. Oortgiesen
M.W. Munsterman
T. Oortgiesen
R. Quee

A.W. Berenpas
R. Wisselink

J. Markus

M.J. Majoor
D.J.A. Somer
H.A. Gierkink
L.J.J. Hoeve

WILDENBORCH
EENDRACHT
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
VIOS

W.S.V.

VIOS

NIMROD
SAGITTARIUS

Afdeling
WILLEM TELL
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
ZELHEM

PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM
S.1J.S.
LOCHUIZEN
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
NIMROD
ZELHEM
W.S.V.

VIOS
LOCHUIZEN
WILLEM TELL
NW.LEVEN
WILLEM TELL
NIMROD
LOCHUIZEN
EENDRACHT
NW.LEVEN
LOCHUIZEN
PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM TELL
EENDRACHT
WILHELMINA
W.S.V.

Afdeling

W.S.V.

ZELHEM
WILHELMINA
PR. BERNHARD
VIOS

PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN
WILDENBORCH
LINTELO
NIMROD
NIMROD

W.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
NIMROD

471
470
468
463 33
463 30
460
456
440
435

Score

546 Goud
493 Zilver
485 Brons
477 32 Brons
477 30 Brons
476 Brons
475 Brons
474 Brons
470 35
470 32
469 35
469 26
466

464 34
464 33
457

455

453

452

447

441

438 30
438 20
434

433

430

425

424

412

409

381

280

Score

512 Goud
504 Goud
499 Goud
487 Goud
484 36 Goud
484 34 Goud
483 Goud
480 Goud
475 Goud
473 Zilver
472 Zilver
468 Zilver
467 Zilver
465 Zilver



15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)

A.B. Hulshof

D.H. Klein Brinke
G. Toersen

G.J. Aalderink

J. van Dijk

D. Ballast

J.W. Teerink

H.A. Kremer

F.A. Koskamp
J.A.H. Drostenborg
B.J.G. Kapper
M.A.J. Kasteel

M. Abbink

J. Schouten

A.H.J. Klein Wentink
A.J. Diepenbroek
J.M. Massink
D.J.E. Derksen
M.A. ten Hoopen
S. ter Maat

A. Menkveld
L.H.W. Wiegerinck
H.J. Berenpas
J.C. Braakman
M.H.J. Leuvenink
H. Kramp

R.H. Weenk

Klasse: 4
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Naam

A. ter Vrugt

W.A. Meekes

W. Grijsen

H.J.H. Scholten
W.H.A. Harbers

H.J. Legters-Heusinkveld
I.J. Jochaniak

J.A. Smallegoor
J.G.J. Leuvenink

M. Dieperink

F.W.H. van Heemstra
J.W. Leuvenink

A.H. ten Hoopen
H.J. Timmerman

A. van Dormalen
E.J.B.M. lJzereef

J. Koskamp

M. Sligman

G. Vos

A. Riethorst

H.J. Wezinkhof

H.J. te Loo

F.T.L. Kasteel
H.A.T. van Beek
D.K. Wassink-Roerig
J.B.T. Eenink-Vervelde
G.H. Kremer

G.H.J. Nijman
H.A.M. Hassink

J.A. ten Elshof

J.H. ten Elshof

M.B. de Koning

SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
VIOS

NIMROD
NW.LEVEN
WILLEM Il

PR. BERNHARD
LINTELO
NW.LEVEN
W.S.V.
WILHELMINA
W.S.V.

ZELHEM

VIOS

ZELHEM
NIMROD
EENDRACHT
LOCHUIZEN
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
WILDENBORCH
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
VIOS

NIMROD

Afdeling
W.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG

LOCHUIZEN
LOCHUIZEN
PR. BERNHARD
VIOS
SAGITTARIUS
S.1J.S.
SAGITTARIUS
LOCHUIZEN
SAGITTARIUS
SAGITTARIUS
LOCHUIZEN
W.S.V.

W.S.V.
NW.LEVEN
LINTELO
WILDENBORCH
SAGITTARIUS
NW.LEVEN
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
WILHELMINA
W.S.V.

VIOS
WILHELMINA
WILHELMINA
SAGITTARIUS
W.S.V.
LOCHUIZEN
LOCHUIZEN
SAGITTARIUS

461 Zilver
459 Brons
457 34 Brons
457 31 Brons
454 Brons
452 Brons
451 Brons
450 Brons
449 Brons
443 32
443 30
440

438

437

436

435

427

426 31
426 25
408

405

392

389

388

387

367

321

Score

471 Goud
446 Zilver
444 Zilver
442 34 Zilver
442 27 Zilver
440 Zilver
434 Zilver
430 Brons
429 Brons
426 Brons
425 Brons
423 Brons
413 25 27
413 25 26
407

403

401

394

386

377

376

372 26
372 15
367

358

346

335

332

330

318

296

258



